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ATTACHMENT A
Town of Truckee
Salary Ranges 2016-17

FLSA Minimum

Status
N $13.57
N $14.25
N $14.96
N $15.71
N $16.50
N $17.32
N $18.19
N $19.10
N $20.05
N $21.05
N $22.11
N $23.21
N $24.37
N $25.59
N $26.87
N $28.21
N $29.62

MidPoint

$15.95
$16.74
$17.58
$18.46
$19.38

$20.35

$21.37

$22.44

$23.56

$24.74

$25.97

$27.27

$28.64

$30.07

$31.57

$33.15

$34.81

Town of Truckee
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Control Point Maximum

$16.96
$17.81
$18.70
$19.64
$20.62

$21.65

$22.73

$23.87

$25.06

$26.32

$27.63

$29.01

$30.46

$31.99

$33.59

$35.27

$37.03

$18.32
$19.24
$20.20
$21.21
$22.27

$23.38

$24.55

$25.78

$27.07

$28.42

$29.84

$31.34

$32.90

$34.55

$36.27

$38.09

$39.99

Intern

Animal Caretaker
Landscaper |

Office Assistant
Landscaper Il

Accounting Assistant |
Street Maintenance Worker |

Accounting Assistant Il
Police Records Assistant

Community Services Officer |
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker Il

Administrative Technician
Records Technician

Development Services Technician
Accounting Technician
Community Services Officer Il
Animal Shelter Supervisor
Facilities Maintenance Worker I
Engineering Technician |

Senior Street Maintenance Worker

Human Resources Technician
Information Technology Technician
Equipment Mechanic |

Accountant |

Plans Examiner |

Senior Facilities Maintenance Worker
Engineering Technician Il

Police Dispatcher

Code Compliance Officer
Building Inspector |
Equipment Mechanic Il

Administrative Analyst |
Accountant Il

Assistant Planner

Human Resources Analyst |
Plans Examiner Il

Police Officer
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Police Support Services Supervisor
Street Maintenance Supervisor

17R N $24.51 $31.77 $39.02 Reserve Police Officer
17Y N $28.90 $35.80 $42.70 Police Officer
18 N $31.11 $36.55 $38.88 $41.99 Building Inspector Il

Senior Equipment Mechanic
19 E $5,661.15 $6,651.86 $7,076.44 $7,642.56 Administrative Analyst ||

Associate Planner

Human Resources Analyst Il

19y E $5,388.37 $6,331.33 $7,812.13 Administrative Analyst ||

20 E $5,944.21 $6,984.45 $7,430.26  $8,024.69 Senior Accountant
Assistant Engineer

20H N $34.29 $40.29 $42.87 $46.30 Assistant Engineer
21 E $6,241.42 $7,333.67 $7,801.78 $8,425.92 Information Technology Supervisor

Senior Planner
Management Analyst

21H N $35.13 $41.28 $43.91 $47.43 Police Sergeant
22 E $6,553.49 $7,700.35 $8,191.87 $8,847.22 Associate Civil Engineer
23 E $6,881.17 $8,085.37 $8,601.46 $9,289.58 Planning Manager

Fleet and Facilities Manager
Police Support Services Manager
Street Maintenance Manager

24 E $7,225.23 $8,489.64 $9,031.53 $9,754.06 Senior Civil Engineer

24Y E $6,877.07 $8,080.56 $9,933.73 Senior Civil Engineer

24H N $39.68 $48.50 $57.31 Senior Civil Engineer

25 E $7,586.49 $8,914.12 $9,483.11 $10,241.76 Administrative Services Manager
26 E $7,965.81 $9,359.83 $9,957.27 $10,753.85 Chief Building Official

Police Captain
Engineering Manager

Town Clerk

27 E $8,364.10 $9,827.82 $10,455.13 $11,291.54 Assistant Town Manager

27Y E $7,961.07 $10,082.74 $12,204.40 Assistant Town Manager

28 E $8,782.31 $10,319.21 $10,977.89 $11,856.12

29 E $9,221.42 $10,835.17 $11,526.78 $12,448.92

30 E $9,682.49 $11,376.93 $12,103.12 $13,071.37 Director of Administrative Services
Director of Community Development

31 E $10,166.62 $11,945.78 $12,708.27 $13,724.94

32 E $10,674.95 $12,543.07 $13,343.69 $14,411.18 Chief of Police

Director of Public Works/Town Engineer
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33 E $11,208.70 $13,170.22 $14,010.87 $15,131.74 Town Attorney

34 E $11,769.13 $13,828.73 $14,711.42 $15,888.33 Town Manager
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